CMCP460AT
Triaxial 4-20 mA Output Acceleration Sensor
Features
• Side Exit, Triaxial Acceleration Sensor
• Three 4-20 mA Outputs (X, Y and Z)
• Interfaces Directly to Control Systems (PLC’s)
• 248°F (120°C) Max Temperature Range
• Frequency Range 5 Hz to 5.0 kHz

Dimensions
Typical Frequency Response
Ordering Information
CMCP460AT  -XX  -X   4-20 mA Output Triaxial Acceleration Sensor
-05    0-5 g Range
-10    0-10 g Range
-R   RMS-detection
-P   Peak-detection
¼-28 Mounting Bolt
-M8  M8x1.25 Mounting Bolt
Example Part Id’s:
CMCP460AT-05-R    4-20 mA Output Triaxial Acceleration Sensor, 0-5 g Range,
RMS-detection, ¼-28 Mounting Bolt
CMCP460AT-10-P-M8    4-20 mA Output Triaxial Acceleration Sensor, 0-10 g Range,
Peak-detection, M8x1.25 Mounting Bolt
Recommended Cable Assemblies
M12 Cable Assembly, 8 Socket A-Coded, Black TPU Jacketed Cable (Rated to 120°C)
CMCP608M-05     Straight Exit Connector, 5 m (16’) Cable Length
CMCP608M-10     Straight Exit Connector, 10 m (32’) Cable Length
CMCP608M-20     Straight Exit Connector, 20 m (64’) Cable Length